Section C Index
Distribution Passive Components
Specifications Subject to Change  © Copyright 2006 Pico Macom, Inc.
C-1
D
is
tr
ib

en
ts
Ordering Information
TSB-41GFR 4-output Splitter
TSB-31GFR 3-output Splitter
TSB-21GFR 2-output Splitter
Ordering Information
TSB-41GDC 4-output Splitter
TSB-31GDC 3-output Splitter
TSB-21GDC 2-output Splitter
TSB-41G 4-output Splitter
TSB-31G 3-output Splitter
TSB-21G 2-output Splitter
Section C.qxd  9/1/05  1:06 PM  Page C-4
DSU Series
1 GHz 70 dB EMI MATV Splitters
u Broadband 5~1000 MHz frequency range